
T E

C A

SURVEYORS

N.S.W. 2193, Australia
P.O. BOX 248, CANTERBURY

Email: info@teca.com.au

OFFICE 

PLAN SHOWING:

SCALE:

DATUM:

FIELD PARTY:

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

JOB REF:

SHEET:       

CONTOUR INTERVAL:

www.teca.com.au

Email: survey@teca.com.au

SURVEYOR'S HOTLINE

Email: surveyors@teca.com.au
Mob: 0411-178-179

CLIENT:

LGA:

REV: AMENDMENTS:DATE:

G
A

R
A

G
E

 FL 91.22

FFL 92.95

91
.22

91
.19

92
.48

92
.93

92
.95

93
.47

93
.70

94
.66

93
.16

92
.81

92
.83

P
FL 93.93

P
FL 93.72

RIDGE 101.21

99
.00

95
.78

G
U

TTE
R

 97.36

G
U

TTE
R

 95.0192
.81

92
.81

WH 98.89

B
A

L FL 96.68

ROOF 96.11

WH 95.00
WS 95.89

FFL 93.80

92
.22

92.86

92
.87

92
.87

92
.87

92
.87

92
.87

92
.87

92
.87

92.19

93
.49

SWIMMING POOL 

GARDEN AREA 

G
A

R
D

E
N

 A
R

E
A

 

GRASS AREA 

(GROUND FLOOR WINDOWS INACCESSABLE AT TIME OF SURVEY)

(HEDGES AND PLANTATION NOT REQUIRED FOR THIS PURPOSE)

92
.90

92
.90

(INACCESSABLE)

DOOR HEAD 95.90
DOOR HEAD 98.88

(H
E

D
G

E
S

 A
N

D
 P

LA
N

TA
TIO

N
 N

O
T 

R
E

Q
U

IR
E

D
 FO

R
 TH

IS
 P

U
R

P
O

S
E

)

RIDGE RL 97.67

RIDGE RL 97.09

GUTTER 96.38

GUTTER 95.21

92.34

91.98

91.82

91.30

90.88

90.87

90.90

90.95

91.18

91.46

91.67

91.81

91.82

91.78

90.92

91.73

91.78

92.55

92.18

92.09

91.64

91.86

92.22

92.24

91.59

92.07

92.25

92.46

92.27

91.99

92.17

92.12

91.89

91.80

91.69

91.51

91.47

91.75

91.86

91.76

FL 92.89

92.15

92.18

92.15

92.12

VERANDAH 92.76

92.22

92.19

92.20

92.29

92.38

92.38

92.71

RIDGE RL 97.87

RIDGE RL 96.32

GUTTER 95.21

GUTTER 96.39

GUTTER 95.00

RIDGE RL 95.93

FULLER            STREET

TELOPEA                                                    STREET

AC

PP

T

BENCH MARK

RL 92.12 AHD.

00

14/07

DETAIL & LEVEL SURVEY

DETAIL & LEVEL SURVEY

OVER LOT 15 IN D.P. 26140

KNOWN AS No.17 FULLER

STREET, COLLAROY PLATEAU.

WARRINGAH

SIMON HILL
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1 OF 1

N/A

3) ORIGIN OF LEVELS TAKEN FROM PM 4009 RL 88.108 AHD.

7) SHOULD THERE BE ANY DISCREPANCIES ON SURVEY PLAN PLEASE CONTACT

6) SERVICES THAT ARE NOT SHOWN ON THE PLAN WERE NOT VISIBLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY.

AVAILABLE AT THE LAND TITLES OFFICE AND ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY.

4) ONLY SPOT LEVELS SHOULD BE USED FOR CALCULATIONS OF QUANTITIES WITH CAUTION.

2) ALL AREAS AND DIMENSIONS HAVE BEEN COMPILED FROM PLANS MADE

5) NO INVESTIGATION OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES HAS BEEN MADE. ALL RELEVANT

AUTHORITIES SHOULD BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION ON OR NEAR THE SITE.

TECA SURVEYORS IMMEDIATELY BEFORE WORK COMMENCES.

NOTES:

1) NO BOUNDARIES HAVE BEEN MARKED OR SURVEYED.
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